Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Haywood - (1105446) - Wolverhampton SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.46
1:07.34
1:07.48
1:07.52
1:08.12
1:08.13
1:08.37
1:08.39
1:08.42
1:08.48
1:08.48
1:08.53
1:08.83
1:09.12
1:09.24
1:09.41
1:09.46
1:09.66
1:09.71
1:11.83
1:12.50
1:12.71
1:13.34
1:14.32
1:17.42

1:18.07
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Date

15/12/18
24/03/18
30/09/18
06/01/19
02/12/18
06/04/19
16/12/17
02/12/17
07/01/18
17/11/18
13/07/19
01/10/17
18/11/17
14/07/18
12/03/17
08/04/18
15/07/17
16/11/19
04/12/16
04/02/17
17/07/16
15/10/16
19/11/16
06/02/16
28/11/15
12/07/15

44N

Meet

Wolverhampton Christmas Open Meet
Weston-Super-Mare 16th Easter Open Meet
The Roebuck Open Meet 2018

Ripley Rascals 46th Anniversary Open Meet
Wyre Forest County Qualifier

Leicester Sharks Regional Qualifier

City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017

Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet

Ripley Rascals 45th Anniversary Open Meet
Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet
Wolverhampton SC Summer Open Meet
Roebuck Level 3 Open meet
Wolverhampton November Open Meet
Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

COSACSS Y2K 2018

Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet
Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet 2019

Wyre Forest County Qualifer

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Gloucester City Summer Level 3

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Stourbridge Club Championships

Worcester County SA County Championships
Stourbridge Club Championships

Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Wolverhampton
Hutton Moor LC
Walsall
MATLOCK
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Leeds

Stafford
Matlock
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Walsall
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Stoke-on-Trent
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Gloucester
Nottingham
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Gloucester
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Club Swam Under

Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Stourbridge
Wolv'hampton
Stourbridge
Wolv'hampton
Stourbridge
Stourbridge
Stourbridge
Stourbridge
Stourbridge
Stourbridge
Stourbridge

Cimnitat

Level
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1.10.cc
1:19.82
1:20.24
1:20.82

1:37.25

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.66
1:08.48
1:08.13
1:07.52
1:06.46
1:08.12
1:08.48
1:07.48
1:09.12
1:09.41
1:07.34
1:08.42
1:08.37
1:08.39
1:08.83
1:08.53
1:09.46
1:09.24
1:11.83
1:09.71
1:13.34
1:12.71
1:12.50
1:14.32
1:17.42
1:18.07
1:20.82
1:18.22
1:20.24
1:19.82

1:37.25
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19/10/14
15/11/14
25/04/15
16/11/13

Date

16/11/19
13/07/19
06/04/19
06/01/19
15/12/18
02/12/18
17/11/18
30/09/18
14/07/18
08/04/18
24/03/18
07/01/18
16/12/17
02/12/17
18/11/17
01/10/17
15/07/17
12/03/17
04/02/17
04/12/16
19/11/16
15/10/16
17/07/16
06/02/16
28/11/15
12/07/15
25/04/15
14/03/15
15/11/14
19/10/14
16/11/13

VVUICESLEI LUUIILY AYE JITOUR UHAlPIVIISTIPS
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Stourbridge Club Championships

Rugby Open Meet 2015

Stourbridge SC Club Championships

Meet

Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet 2019
Wolverhampton SC Summer Open Meet
Leicester Sharks Regional Qualifier

Ripley Rascals 46th Anniversary Open Meet
Wolverhampton Christmas Open Meet

Wyre Forest County Qualifier

Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet

The Roebuck Open Meet 2018
Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet
COSACSS Y2K 2018

Weston-Super-Mare 16th Easter Open Meet
Ripley Rascals 45th Anniversary Open Meet
City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017

Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet
Wolverhampton November Open Meet
Roebuck Level 3 Open meet

Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Wyre Forest County Qualifer

Stourbridge Club Championships

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Gloucester City Summer Level 3

Worcester County SA County Championships
Stourbridge Club Championships

Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet

Rugby Open Meet 2015

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Stourbridge Club Championships

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet

Stourbridge SC Club Championships

VWOIVET NPT
Gloucester
Stourbridge
Rugby

Wolverhampton

Venue

Stafford
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
MATLOCK
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Stafford

Walsall
Wolverhampton
Stoke-on-Trent
Hutton Moor LC
Matlock

Leeds

Stafford
Wolverhampton
Walsall
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Nottingham
Gloucester
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Gloucester
Rugby
Wolverhampton
Stourbridge
Gloucester

Wolverhampton
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Swurvnuye

3
Stourbridge 4
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 4

Club Swam Under Level

Wolv'hampton 3
Wolv'hampton 3
Wolv'hampton 3
Wolv'hampton 3
Wolv'hampton 3
Wolv'hampton 3
Wolv'hampton 3
Wolv'hampton 3
Wolv'hampton 3
Wolv'hampton 3
Wolv'hampton 3
Wolv'hampton 3
Wolv'hampton 3
Wolv'hampton 3
Wolv'hampton 3
Wolv'hampton 3
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 4
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 4

3
Stourbridge 3
Stourbridge 2
Stourbridge 4

3
Stourbridge 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



